EQUIFAX INC.

EQUIFAX INC.

ISIN:  US2944291051

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02
Price

271.74 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.57% (4.21)

US2944291051
EFX

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

30,987 EUR
S&P 500

262.74 USD (100)
292.48 USD (100)
270.73 USD
272.32 USD
266.765 USD
267.53 USD
270.775937 USD
615,529
166,521,883.75
14,175

WKN: 294429105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2944291051&ID_NOTATION=262534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2944291051&ID_NOTATION=262534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6b671bb54ec9e6fff3aee3326171af773acab565650edb74446e31c5dec7d00&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee4045a1717420e64&time=1722190907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c86347fe99b7d3c3c6843f550bfef61c50fbd22b18e29275311251efd1b5872&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2434a051e5a264e7&time=1722190907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00c255f104dd95fd2a9ec4238581dfb9d503576e98ad0d46fce237f434f6626a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=522debf408227a88b&time=1722190907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe7c332d8301955fd004ad9a592d86d992e8984c3cfa01f179acac32dbe998a7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9296fbb121c4cee9&time=1722190907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89bf4a1bcc7b49389e75395e30569e693e799d6346aa85fdc2473d06cc7fb3b2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0873c2a005a9cbd7a&time=1722190907&tool=RSC

EQUIFAX INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
271.74 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.57% (4.21)

ISIN US2944291051
Symbol EFX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,987 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 262.74 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 292.48 USD (100)
Open 270.73 USD
High 272.32 USD
Low 266.765 USD
Close (prev. day) 267.53 USD
VWAP 270.775937 USD
Volume (pcs) 615,529
Trading volume 166,521,883.75
Number of trades 14,175
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.41% +33.53% +6.52%
Perf (abs.) +25.62 +68.24 +16.63
Beta 1.38 1.37 1.24
Volatility 32.52 29.97 32.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 248.00 EUR

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 252.00 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 246.00 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 271.74 USD
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 246.00 EUR

266.95 USD (642,549
249.25 USD (780,276
245.93 USD (820,060
227.16 USD (831,871
276.69 USD (2024/07/18
213.02 USD (2024/04/18
276.69 USD (2024/07/18
159.95 USD (2023/10/30

_— D D D = = D=

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5

0.01 2

0.00 5

166.52 14,175
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36425790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19483

EQUIFAX INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/03/
18

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

15:02 254.03 USD 0.14

08:03 246.00 EUR 0.00

19:31 246.00 EUR 0.00

08:02 246.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527244

EQUIFAX INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

EQUIFAX

Contact Details
EQUIFAX INC.

1550 Peachtree Street, Northwest -

30309-2468 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-885-8000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Feidler
Audrey Tillman
Barbara Larson
G. Hough

John McKinley
Karen Fichuk
Melissa Smith
Robert Marcus
Scott McGregor
Mark W. Begor
Bryson Koehler
Carla Chaney
Cecilia Mao
Jamil Farshchi
John J. Kelley

John W.
Gamble Jr.

Julia Houston

Rodolfo O.
Ploder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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